

State of Arizona
COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT

Disposition of Complaint 10-138

Complainant: No. 1094510609A

Judge: No. 1094510609B

ORDER

The complainant alleged a superior court judge ignored evidence that would have exonerated him. The commission reviewed the matter and found no evidence of ethical misconduct on the part of the judge. Moreover, the allegations raise a legal issue that is outside the jurisdiction of the commission. The complaint is dismissed pursuant to Rules 16(a) and 23.

Dated: July 8, 2010.

FOR THE COMMISSION

\s\ Keith Stott

Executive Director

Copies of this order were mailed to the complainant and the judge on July 8, 2010.

This order may not be used as a basis for disqualification of a judge.

2010-138

MAY 20, 2010

MAY 25 2010

DEAR COMMISSIONERS

I AM FILING A COMPLAINT AGAINST

J SUPERIOR COURT

MARICOPA COUNTY!

I HAVE EXCERPTS OF MY TRANSCRIPTS

STATEMENTS MADE PERTAINING DESCRIPTION

OF SOMEONE ELSE COMMITTING A
ASSAULT MADE ON ALLEGED VICTIM.

YET, THIS JUDGE DID SAY

AND PROCEEDING THE TRIAL.

STATEMENT FROM THE VICTIM

STATING I WASN'T THE ONE.

THIS

SENTENCED

ME ANYWAY ON JULY 17, 2009

TO 11.25 YEARS IN PRISON.

I HAVE BEEN TWICE IMPRISONED

TWICE SINCE LEAVING IN THIS

ROD OF PROTECTING CORRUPT STATE.

I AM REQUESTING AN INVESTIGATION

AND THIS CASE IS UNDER INVESTIGATION

BY THE DEPT OF JUSTICE IN

WASHINGTON D.C.!

I'VE ALSO FILE A FEDERAL CLAIM

CITIZATIONS AGAINST THIS STATE

AND THE PHOENIX CORRUPT DEPT.

SINCERELY

FLORENCE, ARIZONA 85132